Building Applications Approved from 03-Feb-2023 to 09-Feb-2023

Application
Number

BAC21/0339

BAC23/0023

BAC23/0027

BAC23/0029

BAC23/0031

BAC23/0032

Builder / Contractor

Monica Catherine Birkner
54 Switchback Parade
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

MSS Hard Services Pty Ltd
5/1120 Abernethy Road
HIGH WYCOMBE WA 6057

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Redink Homes South-West
First Floor

Suite 40

23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230

1011710

102078

5409

5409

5409

12049

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 86 PLAN 59251
54 Lanyard Boulevard
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 151 PLAN 412311
3 Albert Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 465 PLAN 423115
5 Minke Entrance VASSE WA 6280

Lot 1755 PLAN 421402
21 Alwoodley Terrace
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 158 PLAN 423115
37 Talma Circuit VASSE WA 6280

Lot 390 PLAN 422701
16 Sophia Loop WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 86 No
54 Lanyard Boulevard Geographe, Dwelling 5
bed x 3 bath - two storey and retaining walls

Commercial :
Building Application Certified OL: Lot 151 No
3 Albert Street Busselton, Shop Fitout

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 465 No
5 Minke Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 1755
No 21 Alwoodley Terrace Dunsborough,
Dwelling 5 bed x 3 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 158 No
37 Talma Circuit Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 390 No
16 Sophia Loop West Busselton, Dwelling 4
bed x 2 bath

S\~

City of Busselton
Geographe Buy

Estimated Cost
of Development

Steel $605,681 252
Other $230,900
Steel $379,797 221
Steel $683,907 357
Steel $313,163
Steel $312,645



Application
Number

BAC23/0033

BAC23/0034

BAC23/0035

BAC23/0037

BAC23/0038

BAC23/0039

BAU22/0580

Builder / Contractor

Bluescape Building
2 Boom Close
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Redink Homes South-West
First Floor

Suite 40

23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Owner Builder
1 Gunn Street
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Narelle Leanne Keough
PO Box 1684
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
7 Quail Cove
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Bc102869

12049

5409

10689

1011585

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 32 PLAN 9706
21 Patton Terrace QUINDALUP
WA 6281

Lot 17 SSPLN 81591
3 Kenisden Place BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 151 PLAN 423115
39 Stylaster Circuit VASSE WA
6280

Lot 1 SSPLN 84157
1/22 High Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 43 DIAGRAM 29378
1 Gunn Street WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 114 PLAN 408107
15 Cabot Close DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 223 PLAN 17403
7 Quail Cove WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 32 No
21 Patton Terrace Quindalup,
Addition/Alteration to Existing Dwelling

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 17 No 3
Kenisden Place Busselton, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 151 No
39 Stylaster Circuit Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1 Unit 1 No
22 High Street West Busselton, Dwelling 4
bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 43 No 1
Gunn Street West Busselton,
Addition/alteration to existing dwelling

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 114 No 15
Cabot Close Dunsborough, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 223

No 7 Quail Cove West Busselton, Fence

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Other

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$210,000

$305,433

$362,587

$453,239

$50,000

$12,000

$4,000

45

212

166

44



Application
Number

BAU22/0594

BAU22/0677

BAU23/0016

BAU23/0017

BAU23/0023

BAU23/0037

BAU23/0038

Builder / Contractor

Salaman Pty Ltd
25 Leicester Ramble
EATON WA 6232

Owner Builder
37 View Way
NEDLANDS WA 6009

Kevin Daff Building Pty Ltd
1/13 Neville Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Kevin Daff Building Pty Ltd
1/13 Neville Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
27 Windlemere Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Owner Builder
5 Pike Court
KEALY WA 6280

Owner Builder
PO Box 644
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

11808

13530

13530

1011543

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 221 PLAN 24497
47 Shearers Close QUEDJINUP WA
6281

Lot 43 SSPLN 54626
62 Dream Retreat WILYABRUP
WA 6280

Lot 2 SSPLN 69874
926B Geographe Bay Road
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 703 PLAN 23692
68 Spinnaker Boulevard
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 73 PLAN 19168
27 Windlemere Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 1260 PLAN 413534
5 Pike Court KEALY WA 6280

Lot 12 PLAN 21026
88 Brushwood Brook Drive
YALLINGUP WA 6282
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 221
No 47 Shearers Close Quedjinup, Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 43
Dream Retreat Wilyabrup, Water tank

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 2 No
926B Geographe Bay Road Geographe, 2
Storey Dwelling 3 bed x 3 bath

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 703 No
68 Spinnaker Boulevard Geographe, 2 Storey
Dwelling 5 bed x 3 bath

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 73 No
27 Windlemere Drive Dunsborough, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1260 No
5 Pike Court Kealy, Pool Barrier

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 12 No
88 Brushwood Brook Drive Yallingup,
Addition/Alteration to Existing Dwelling

Steel

Other

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$51,369

$19,750

$644,180

$640,150

$16,000

$0

$300,000

Area

238

197



Application Builder / Contractor

Number

BAU23/0039 David John Knox Karotkin
28 Warralong Crescent
COOLBINIA WA 6050

BOC23/00002
BOC23/00004
BOC23/00005
SP22/00092 Bunbury Pool Centre

PO Box 6027

SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230
SP23/00005 Owner Builder

85 Clydebank Avenue

WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280
SP23/00008 Factory Pools Perth

28 Davinci Way
FORRESTDALE WA 6112

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 3 PLAN 20905
70 Butterly Road YALLINGUP WA
6282

Lot 1 STPLN 84411
1/25 Burler Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 999 PLAN 19518
245 Cape Naturaliste Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 999 PLAN 19518
245 Cape Naturaliste Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 20 PLAN 21025
758 Commonage Road
YALLINGUP WA 6282

Lot 566 PLAN 41564
85 Clydebank Avenue WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 1260 PLAN 413534
5 Pike Court KEALY WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 3 No 70
Butterly Road Yallingup, Addition/Alteration
to Existing Dwelling

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 1 No 1/25 Burler
Drive Vasse, Office Fitout

BAOccPerm :

Occupancy Application: Lot 999 No 245 Cape
Naturaliste Road Dunsborough, Classroom
and ablution

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 999 No 245 Cape

Naturaliste Road Naturaliste, Classroom

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
20 No 758 Commonage Road Yallingup,
Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified OL :
Lot 566 No 85 Clydebank Avenue West

Busselton, Swim Pool & Barrier

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
1260 No 5 Pike Court Kealy, Swimming Pool

Roof

NA

NA

NA

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$19,500

S0

$1

S1

$93,590

$32,200

$44,797

Area

29

65



Application
Number

SP23/00009

SP23/00010

SP23/00014

SP23/00016

SPC22/0077

SPC22/0082

SPC23/0002

Builder / Contractor

Geoffrey Philip Fullston
45 Norwood Pass
VASSE WA 6280

Suzanne Maree Hillier
6 Violet Street
MOSMAN PARK WA 6012

Owner Builder
422 Rendezvous Road
VASSE WA 6280

Westralia Pools
PO Box 354
HILLARYS WA 6923

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 29 PLAN 56807

45 Norwood Pass VASSE WA 6280

Lot 104 PLAN 39416
25 Grasstree Place YALLINGUP
WA 6282

Lot 101 PLAN 46861
422 Rendezvous Road VASSE WA
6280

Lot 1 SSPLN 77085
2 Lorna Street DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 753 PLAN 47638
7 Bel-Air Turn DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 27 PLAN 9656
16 Vincent Street
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 319 PLAN 19117
9 Misty Ridge Place
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified OL :
Lot 29 No 45 Norwood Pass Vasse, Pool &
Barrier

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
104 No 25 Grasstree Place Yallingup, Pool &
Barrier

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified OL:
Lot 101 No 422 Rendezvous Road Vasse,

Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Certified OL: Lot 1
No 2 Lorna Street Dunsborough, Swimming

pool only

CertPolCom :
Request for Swimming Pool Certification: 7
Bel-Air Turn, Dunsborough

CertPolCom :
Request for Spa Certification: 16 Vincent
Street, Dunsborough

CertPolCom :
Request for Swimming Pool Certification: 9
Misty Ridge Place, Dunsborough

NA

NA

NA

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$38,000

$32,490

$37,350

$59,800

S0

$0

S0

Area

17



